Namn

Aaila Kédmpe
Sea Kampe
Linus Kampe
Aaria Kampe
Sea Kampe
Linus Kampe

Aimee Robles Borjesson

Christian Borjesson
Aksel Engman Jensen
Janni Jensen
Rickard Engman
Alexander Lavsjo
Mattias Lavsjo
Jessica Lavsjo
Alfred Falk

Robin Nilsson

Sara Falk

Alice Lavsjo
Mattias Lavsjo
Jessica Lavsjo

Alice Husak Bjornberg
Andreas Husak
August Walden
Johanna Walden
Matias Walden
Axel Waller

Erik Waller

Eva Waller
Benjamin Salkic
Disa Salkic

Alen Salkic
Benjamin Thorén
Andreas Thorén

Roll
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
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Position/Titel

Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder

E-post (primar)

seavd6@gmail.com
linuskampe89 @gmail.com

seavdb@gmail.com
linuskampe89@gmail.com

christian.b@axevalla.fhsk.se

janni.jensen@hotmail.com
rickard.engman89@gmail.com

mattias.lavsjo@gmail.com
jessica.lavsjo@hotmail.com

robin.nilsson85@gmail.com
sarafalk83@hotmail.com

mattias.lavsjo@gmail.com
jessica.lavsjo@hotmail.com

Andreashusak7 @gmail.com

info@johannawalden.se
matias.walden@gmail.com

erikwaller@hotmail.com
Disa.salkic@gmail.com
alensalkic86@gmail.com

athoren74@hotmail.com

Mobiltelefon

0722-685096
072-9161798

0722-685096
072-9161798

0705521367
0768957481

0730680533

0733-481183

0709348333

0730680533
0733-481183

0738171911

0706380153
0703243242

0733201885
0709448977

076-9416044
0762575407



Angelica Janson
Bosse Lans

Sven Lans

Sara Nilsson
Brendan Persson
Fredrik Persson
Melody Persson
Carl Kapetonovic Hastrand
Emir Kapetonovic
Kristina Hastrand
Casper Dahlstrém
Kenny Dahlstréom
Martina Akervall
Casper Edlund
Maria Edlund
Christoffer Edlund
Charles Safstrom
Erik Safstrom
Julia Moller
Charlie Slusne
Sofia Borg

David Samczyk
llona Samczyk
Denver Lidberg
Emma Lidberg
Edin Salkic

Disa Salkic

Alen Salkic

Elias Malmberg
Matilda Olsson
Johan Malmberg
Erik Skoldgard
Jon Carlehed
Felix Elehag

Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
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Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Materialforvaltare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare

angelica.janson@gmail.com

sven.lans@hotmail.com
sara_kristin_nilsson@hotmail.com

fredde785@gmail.com
melodypersson@gmail.com

emirkape@live.se
ssttiinniiss@gmail.se

kennyd@hotmail.se
martina.akervall@gmail.com

Mariaedlund21@hotmail.com
crille.edlund@hotmail.com

Erik_safstrom@hotmail.com
jullan_88@hotmail.com

borg.sofia89@hotmail.com

ilonasamczyk1983 @gmail.com

emma.lidberg@icloud.com

Disa.salkic@gmail.com
alensalkic86@gmail.com

maatildaolsson@gmail.com
johan1993malmberg@gmail.com

backhopparen®@icloud.com

0705427833
0709383797

0702358582

0735035080

0767069758

0735421755

0736177878

0703215347

0700-130536

0793376809

076-9416044
0762575407

0703765968
0700809193

0738686157



Joacim Akesson
Felix Andersson
Carl-Johan Andersson
Karolina Andersson
Folke Bauer

Sara Ekstrom

Pasi Bauer

Gustav Alm

Lena Svensson
Jonas Alm

Gustav Frankén

Max Frankén
Victoria Ahlkvist
Gustav Philipsson
Ann-Sofie Philipsson
Erik Philipsson
Hampus Ahre-Melgaard
Anna Ahre-Melgaard
Fredrik Ahre-Melgaard
Harry Bridholm

Joel Bridholm

Harry Hult

Erik Hult

Jenny Hult

Harry Andersson
Fredrik Andersson
Lena nilsson

Isaac Johansson
Emelie Johansson
Daniel Johansson
Isac Rangbratt

Lars Rangbratt

Malin Hult

Jax Erlandsson

Ledare
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
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Tranare
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare

joacim.akesson@hotmail.com

klinis82@hotmail.com

sara.ekstrom@vgregion.se
pasi@drquality.se

lena@tfdteknik.se
jonas@tfdteknik.se

maxen85_03@msn.com
victoria__a@hotmail.com

fia.svensson@gmail.com
ericphilipsson@gmail.com

anna.ahre.m@outlook.com
fredrik.melgaard@outlook.com

joelfrick39@gmail.com

erik_hult@hotmail.com
bladh@jeny.se

fredrik.c.anderson@gmail.com
lenamarialinnea.nilsson@gmail.com

emelie88johanzzon@gmail.com
danielptj81@gmail.com

tojson@hotmail.com
malin.hult@hotmail.com

+46761078993

0760356857
0723263826
0709743170
0709743170
0735199203

0727276363

0706025171

0763493098

0735308334

0761916064
0793390506

0762360663

0733727787
0733809874

0705160436
070-5811292

0708875214
0722190517

0703-117873
0702245611



Christian Erlandsson
Angelica Erlandsson
Julius Gustafsson
Andreas Gustafsson
Katte Bergstrom
Lauris Spurins
Sigrid Bergstrom
Kerim Jusovic

Mirze Jusovic
Muradija Klimenta
Kerstin Backstrom
Robin Backstrom
Knut Bjork

Johan Bjork

Emma Kronqvist
Liam Algotsson
Anton Algotsson
Hanna Hult

Lilly Andersson
Fredrik Andersson
Lena nilsson

Loui Landén Gyltman
Rickard Landén
Isabella Gyltman
Lucas Thim-West
Rebecca West
Maya Jansson
Anneli Rikardsson
Melker Forsbom
Sandra Forsbom
Mille Wallin Gezela
Rebecca Wallin
Pawel Gezela
Milliam Roman

Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
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Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Materialforvaltare
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare

crille1984erlandsson@gmail.com
angeliicaerlandsson@gmail.com

junggusten@gmail.com

LoS.malare@gmail.com
s.bergstrom1989@gmail.com

mirzejusovic@outlook.com
mada.mirza@outlook.com

robin.backstrom1984@gmail.com

johanbjork1980@gmail.com
emma.kronqvist@lidkoping.se

anton.algotsson@outlook.com

fredrik.c.anderson@gmail.com

lenamarialinnea.nilsson@gmail.com

rickardlanden@gmail.com
isabella.gyltman@hotmail.com

rebecca82@live.se

anneli.rikardssonhellberg@gmail.com

s_forsbom@hotmail.com

rebecca.wallin@hotmail.com
pawel.gezela@hotmail.com

0735440211
0722015691

0708456825

0768486185

0702609571

0737457457

0709129813

0721515657

0738132996

0705564944

0705160436
070-5811292

076-8782466
0725896959

0702425362
0709-546226
0709546226

0703-171330
0703171330



Karolina Roman
Erik Schon

Milton Lundquist
Jonas Lundquist
Sandra Lundquist
Milton Stahlberg
Jesper Stahlberg
Caroline Stahlberg
Nils Karlsson

Jonas Karlsson
Cecilia Karlsson
Noah Bergquist
Linus Bergquist
Johanna Nyqvist
Olle Engman Jensen
Janni Jensen
Rickard Engman
Omar Memic
Amra Memic
Nihad Memic
Oscar Carlsson
Patric Andersson
Ragnar Noreen
Carolina Johansson
Magnus Noreen
Samuel Westh Persson
Joakim Persson
Seth Jernberg

Olle Jernberg
Theodor Wiggins
Emil Gustafsson
Theodor Larsson
Anders Larsson
Tina Zalle

Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
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Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare

Administrationsansv.

Tranare
Utespelare
Tranare
Utespelare
Materialforvaltare
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder

Foralder

karolinarohman@hotmail.com
erik_schon@hotmail.com

jonaslundquist@hotmail.com
sandralarsson79@hotmail.com

jesper.stahlberg@swedeenergy.se
stahlbergcaroline@gmail.com

jonas.btk@gmail.com
cecilia.hk@me.com

bergquist76@hotmail.com
nyqvist81@gmail.com

janni.jensen@hotmail.com
rickard.engman89@gmail.com

amra_ligonja@hotmail.com
Nihad.memic@live.se

patric@garantimaklarna.se

carolina.johansson@svenskafoder.se
maeen612@gmail.com

persson.joakim7@gmail.com

jernbergolle@gmail.com

emilgustaf@hotmail.com

anderslarsson04@hotmail.com

0766333431
070-2014003

0733237891
0706812537

0726-441892
0722-460076

070-3488469
073-3165275

0708580519
0709642731

0705521367
0768957481

0708827449
0737267446

0707579500

0706450782

0706450782

0731506299

0766226544

0760085794

0702531923

0727324498
0762421747



Walde Hultberg
Madeleine Hultberg
Marco Hultberg
Valdemar Ahlstedt
Johannes Ahlstedt
Helen Dahl
Valdemar Wessman
Erik Wessman
Marie Wessman
Valter Jansson
Rickard Jansson
Emelie Olsson
Walter Ekman

Erik Andersson
Victor Degervik
Nicklas Degervik
Viktor Heller
Marten Heller
Antonia Heller
Wilhelm Wiking
Sara Wiking

Lars Wiking

Ville Hagman
Andreas Hagman
Wille Sparlund
Linus Sparlund
Jessica Skold
Vilmer Lyckeback
Jonas Lyckeback
Helena Lyckeback
Wilmer von Elling
Nicklas von Elling
Stephanie von Elling
Vincent Johansson

Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
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Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Materialforvaltare
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Materialforvaltare
Foralder
Utespelare
Materialforvaltare
Foralder
Utespelare

madeleine.hultberg@live.se
marco.t@live.se

johannes.ahlstedt@stenastal.se
helen.dahl@lidkoping.se

erik.wessman@hotmail.com
marre86@msn.com

ricad_88@hotmail.com
emelie.olsson89@hotmail.com

erik_trolmen@hotmail.com

nicklas.degervik@lidkoping.se

marten@heller.se
antonia@heller.se

Jollysj@hotmail.com
lars.johan.rask@gmail.com

hagman-3@hotmail.com

linus.sparlund@live.se
jessica.skold81@gmail.com

wolfgangnen@gmail.com
Hlyckeback@gmail.com

Carlnicklasvonelling@outlook.com
stephanie.vonelling@gmail.com

0730307858
0734346028

0734-345581
073-1418958

0739345027

0736357556

0738445677

0736232351

0723714250

0703000919
0735363554

0708963924
0761006965

0702497666

0703944853
0734161048

070-6268516
0702753777

0723066263
0730663637



Marcus Johansson
Jennifer Johansson
Daniel Eksell
Jimmie West

Ledare

Foralder
Foralder
Foralder
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Tranare marcus_107@msn.com
Foralder jennifer.gronberg@hotmail.com
Foralder eksell.82@gmail.com

Foralder jimmie.tc@telia.com

070-25194 40
073-426 66 67
0760207084
0738115329



